HD408T, HD4V8T
21
HD408T, HD4V8T are analog output relative or differential atmospheric
pressure transmitters; they are used in all those applications where non
corrosive air or gas need to be monitored, with pressure fields from 10
mbar to 2000 mbar. The piezoresistive sensor gives extremely precise and
stable measurements of the applied differential pressure, with excellent
repeatability, low hysteresis, and very good temperature stability.

2BD2
H D 4   8 T -
ORDERING CODES
Output:
1 = 0...5Vdc
2 = 1...5Vdc
3 = 0...10Vdc
not indicated = 4…20 mA
D = Differential pressure -f.s … +f.s
with regard to the atmosphere
G = Relative pressure 0… +f.s
with regard to the atmosphere
Nominal full scale
10 - 20 - 50 - 100 - 200 - 500 mbar (MB)
1 - 2 bar (B)
B=bar
MB = Mbar
Output Type
0 = Current
V = Voltage
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
58
.0
 m
m
65.0 mm 35.0 mm
46
.5
 m
m
35.5 mm
4.5 mm
4.5 mm
Internal view
RANGE OUTPUT
4…20 mA
OUTPUT
0…10 Vdc
OUTPUT
0…5 Vdc
OUTPUT
1…5 Vdc
RE
LA
TI
VE
0...10 mbar HD408T-
10MBG
HD4V8T-
10MBG3
HD4V8T-
10MBG1
HD4V8T-
10MBG2
0...20 mbar HD408T-
20MBG
HD4V8T-
20MBG3
HD4V8T-
20MBG1
HD4V8T-
20MBG2
0...50 mbar HD408T-
50MBG
HD4V8T-
50MBG3
HD4V8T-
50MBG1
HD4V8T-
50MBG2
0...100 mbar HD408T-
100MBG
HD4V8T-